SPREEKTEAM LOGOPEDIE

Onderzoek (Bilan)
Evolutieonderzoek (Evolutiebilan)
Individuele zitting (30)
Individuele zitting (60°)

Collectieve zitting

€ 43,83
€ 72,22
€ 36,12
€ 72,52

€ 18,60

€ 29,00
€ 40,50
€ 25,36
€ 50,98

€ 12,89

€ 14,83
€ 31,72
€ 10,76
€ 21,54

€ 571

€ 36,50
€ 51,50
€ 30,86
€ 61,98

€ 1598

€ 33,50
€ 47,00
€ 28,86
€ 57,48

€ 14,89

3,00
4,50
2,00
4,50

1,00



